
From: Page, Hank <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
To: Danny VaratDannyVarat@scstatehouse.gov

Broome, Darryldbroome@aging.sc.gov
Date: 1/3/2018 4:23:54 PM

Subject: Fwd: County Conference call 1600, 3 January 2018
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This is the email we received this morning... No idea why the call hasn't started. 
 

Hank Page
State of South Carolina
Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging

hpage@aging.sc.gov
803-734-2088 Direct

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  "Van Cleave, Jennifer" <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>
 
Date:  January 3, 2018 at 11:11:24 AM EST
 
To: "Page, Hank" <hpage@aging.sc.gov>
 
Subject:  FW: County Conference call 1600, 3 January 2018

 
Jennifer J. Van Cleave, CPM
Program Coordinator II
  Senior Pet Program Manager and Disabilities Liaison
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9933, Fax 803-734-9886
jvancleave@aging.sc.gov
 
CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from 
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other 
than the intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately 
by reply email so that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.

From: Burress, Robert R [mailto:Robert.Burress@dss.sc.gov] 
 
Sent: Wednesday, January 3, 2018 10:53 AM
 
To: Van Cleave, Jennifer <jvancleave@aging.sc.gov>; Mike.Patterson@uss.salvationarmy.org; Ross.
Patterson@uss.salvationarmy.org; Fletcher, Beth H. <beth.fletcher2@redcross.org>; Reid, Tony <Tony.
Reid@redcross.org>; Charlotte Krugler <ckrugle@clemson.edu>; Daniels, Jay <DanielJE@dhec.sc.gov>
 
Subject: FW: County Conference call 1600, 3 January 2018
 
Team,
  FYSA in case you have not received this yet. SCEMD is going to host a County Call to give updates on the 
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weather as well as get current county updates on shelters and situations in the affected areas.
Sincerely,

  Robert “Rob” Burress…
    ESF-6 Mass Care Lead
  Emergency Management Coordinator
  South Carolina Department of Social Services
  P.O. Box 1520
  1535 Confederate Avenue
  Columbia, South Carolina 29202
  Office Phone: (803) 898-1573
  Cell Phone: (803) 636-6600
  Email: robert.burress@dss.sc.gov
  www.dss.sc.gov
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